PAGE 1 of 6LEDEPK- Rev 7-18-2022
3 / 1
0
9
 in
ch
(2
35

Product Performance Standard
Dimensions
Ordering Guide      Example: LEDEPK70W50K4
40W/70W/100W
150W/200W
250W/300W
Size: See dimension chart Efficacy: Up to 143 Im/W
Weight: 8 lb/12 lb/18lb LED Life Span: 100,000 Hrs
IP Rate: IP66 Dimmable: 1-10V dimming
Color Temp: 4000K-5000K THD: ≤20%
CRI: 70 Distribution Type: Type III/IV/V
Input Voltage: 120-277V or 347-480V
Ambient Operation
Temperature:
-40C° (-40°F)
~45C° (113°F)
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Optical Finish Mounting Optional Accessories²
LEDEPK 40W
70W
100W
150W
200W
250W
300W
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Blank = 120-277V
³HV = 347-480V
3 = Type III
4 = Type IV
5 = Type V
Standard Finish:
Blank = Dark Bronzed
¹Premium Finish:
BK = Black
WH = White
WM = Wall Mount
AM = Arm mount
SP = Slipfitter
TM = Trunnion Mount
Blank = No accessories
PC = Photocell
(ALPC)
(ALPC-HV)
²MS = Motion Sensor
(BL-PIR-INT)
Note: 1. Premium  finish incur on additional cost, consult factory for the availability
           2. Motion sensor only available for low voltage fixture
           3. 100W is not available for high voltage
PAGE 2 of 6LEDEPK- Rev 7-18-2022
7inch(177mm)
1/49    inch(235mm)
8inch(203mm)
1/
2
12    inch(320m
m
)
1/
8
16    inch(410m
m
)
1/23    inch(90mm)
1/
15inch(385m
m
)
7inch(177mm) 1/43    inch(90mm)
4
18    inch(469m
m
)